XLFOO79 - Dun Sur Auron

Airport details

State Centre-Val de Loire
Country France
Region LF
Elevation 515ft (157m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 46.87712, 2.50260
Type land
ICAO code XLF0079
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 15/ 33

length 351m (1152ft)

bearing 140°/ 320°

width 16m (52ft)

surface grass
Communication
Dun sur Auron CTAF 123.500
Dun sur Auron CTAF 123.500
Dun sur Auron CTAF 123.500
Dun sur Auron CTAF 123.500
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
AVD AVORD TACAN 12 35.1°
BRG BOURGES NDB 12.3 302.4°
AV AVORD NDB 17.4 89.4°
AVD AVORD NDB 19 50.6°
NEV NEVERS VOR 24 57.1°
NV NEVERS NDB 28.5 83.4°
CTX CHATEAUROUX DEOLS NDB 29 274.8°
LPD MONTLUCON-GUERET NDB 35.1 196°
\V4 VICHY NDB 58.2 130°

frequency
110.60
375

306

288

113.40
394

428

398

403
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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